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Cod. Classe di ConcorsoDescr. Classe di Concorso Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Prov. NascitaPunteggio

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               1 MARCELLINO                ANNA RITA         15/09/1976 CT 115

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               2 PAROLISI                  MARIA GRAZIA      28/08/1974 NA 88

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               3 CASANOVA                  SERENA            27/05/1977 BS 84

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               6 LAZZARI                   MARIANNA          25/08/1977 BS 76

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               4 FRANGUELLI                PIERGIOVANNA      01/02/1970 CR 71,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               5 CASSATA                   DONATELLA         24/11/1973 PA 70

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               7 BALDI                     SILVIA NICOLETTA  06/12/1979 BS 57

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               8 FORBICE                   LAURA             21/08/1971 BS 56,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               9 PARISI                    ANTONIO           05/12/1969 RC 56

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               10 GUAITANI                  LUISA             05/10/1968 MI 54

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               11 SCIRE                     PATRIZIA          03/04/1972 PA 52

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               12 TROIANO                   FRANCESCA         12/07/1969 PE 50

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               13 PESCINI                   DANIELA           08/03/1964 BS 49

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               14 DI PRIMA                  FILIPPO MARIA     02/07/1970 EN 48,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               15 SAVARDI                   DANIELE           21/09/1977 BS 47,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               16 VALINOTI                  ANTONIO           10/01/1961 PZ 41,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               17 CEGLIA                    SIMONA ROSA       15/12/1982 FG 41

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               18 SANTORO                   ROBERTA           01/06/1978 RC 37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               19 LA FEDE                   ELISEBATH         30/11/1983 BS 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               20 CANALE                    SALVATORE         19/04/1971 PA 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               21 PEZZOLA                   LAURA             19/05/1984 BS 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               22 CAPONERA                  FRANCESCA RITA    03/02/1983 RC 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               23 BARTOLI                   SARA              25/04/1977 VA 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               24 BIONDO                    SALVATORE         16/07/1980 ME 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               25 BELLI                     PATRIZIA          13/10/1973 BS 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               26 DEL BONO                  DANIELA           14/02/1984 BS 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               27 SALVONI                   MARIACRISTINA     02/04/1978 BS 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               28 PIPITONE                  STEFANIA          27/11/1984 TP 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               29 MORRONE                   MADDALENA         02/04/1984 CE 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               30 GRASSI                    ROSALBA           06/09/1980 CT 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               31 COLOMBI                   ROBERTO GIOVANNI  04/05/1977 BS 23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               32 BATTAGLIA                 ANDREA GIUSEPPE   24/02/1971 BS 23,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               33 COLOMBI                   MARIO             02/06/1982 BS 23

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               34 BOSIO                     ROSSANA           02/11/1982 BS 22,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       1 MUNEROL                   DONATELLA         26/08/1971 SA 99

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       2 PADERNO                   JENNIFER          17/02/1980 BS 87,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       3 PARISI                    CARMINE           13/03/1981 SA 57,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       4 RAGNO                     PATRIZIA          15/06/1972 VV 57

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       5 VERZELETTI                LUCIA             03/07/1974 BS 52,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       6 BERNARDI                  MICHELA           09/12/1982 BS 51

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       7 PISATI                    MARCO PIETRO      08/03/1965 PV 49,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       8 CORTESE                   PAOLO             31/12/1975 LE 42,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       9 FESTONI                   CARLA             12/09/1981 BS 35

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       10 PELATI                    ANGELO            22/10/1982 BS 34,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       11 VALZELLI                  MARZIA            16/04/1985 BS 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       12 BETTONCELLI               DARIO             12/01/1984 BS 28

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       13 TERZI                     FRANCESCA         23/11/1984 BS 27,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       14 PIOVANI                   PAOLO             23/09/1982 BS 27,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       15 ABIATICO                  NICOLA            20/09/1982 BS 24,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       16 SAVIORI                   ANNACHIARA        16/10/1985 BS 24

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    1 PAIOLI                    MASSIMO           10/12/1958 BS 170

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    2 CAMPANALE                 LUCA              07/07/1980 BA 95,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    3 RUBAGOTTI                 PIERFRANCO        28/09/1963 BS 80,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    4 TERZI                     LAURA             11/12/1980 BS 73

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    5 PAGANI                    MARIA GRAZIA      25/05/1976 BG 70,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    6 ZUPI CASTAGNO             ANGELO            07/01/1986 SA 42

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    7 D'URSO                    FELICE            23/04/1988 SA 38

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    8 BETTINZIOLI               GIUSEPPE          29/05/1966 BS 36

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    9 BARONIO                   EMANUELA          22/04/1968 BS 33,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    10 ALESSANDRINI              FABRIZIO          29/10/1990 BG 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    11 BELOTTI                   STEFANO           30/06/1985 BS 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    12 DI GIOVANNI               ANDREA            15/03/1978 PA 32,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    13 FONTANA                   FABIO             15/02/1986 BS 30

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    14 CIURCIU'                  SALVATORE         09/08/1985 RG 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    15 PEDERGNANI                SAMUELE           22/09/1973 BS 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    16 BONO                      DARIO             11/07/1974 BS 22,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    17 GARDONI                   EVITA             11/07/1987 BS 21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    18 DANESI                    FRANCESCA         13/03/1982 BS 21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    19 TOMASELLI                 EROS LUCA         01/02/1987 BS 16,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    20 CALIPARI                  ILARIO            12/11/1973 RC 15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    21 BRIOLA                    SARA              29/09/1973 BS 12

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     1 FRANGUELLI                PIERGIOVANNA      01/02/1970 CR 118,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     2 TINTI                     BARBARA           21/04/1965 BS 100

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     3 CASSATA                   DONATELLA         24/11/1973 PA 99

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     4 GRANIERI                  MARIA             17/09/1955 CS 95,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     5 PARISI                    ANTONIO           05/12/1969 RC 89

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     6 GUAITANI                  LUISA             05/10/1968 MI 87

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     7 PULLARA                   LUIGINO           27/05/1972 AG 84

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     8 SALVA'                    MASSIMO           05/09/1982 CT 81

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     9 BARUCCO                   MAURO             04/03/1978 BS 71,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     10 DI PRIMA                  FILIPPO MARIA     02/07/1970 EN 70,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     11 MILIOTO                   GIUSEPPE          17/05/1981 AG 67

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     12 TROIANO                   FRANCESCA         12/07/1969 PE 66

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     13 MINNITI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1978 RC 65

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     14 AGLIATA                   SALVATORE         27/08/1974 PA 65

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     15 SCIRE                     PATRIZIA          03/04/1972 PA 65

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     16 PESCINI                   DANIELA           08/03/1964 BS 61

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     17 BATTAGLIA                 ISABELLA          13/08/1976 PA 59,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     18 PALERMO                   GIUSEPPE          05/05/1978 CT 59

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     19 PAROLISI                  MARIA GRAZIA      28/08/1974 NA 58

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     20 FORBICE                   LAURA             21/08/1971 BS 56,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     21 MIGLIORE                  CALOGERO          20/11/1972 TP 56

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     22 BIASINI REBAIOLI          GIOVANNA          04/11/1971 BS 55,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     23 SAVARDI                   DANIELE           21/09/1977 BS 47,5



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     24 SANTORO                   ROBERTA           01/06/1978 RC 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     25 PELLEGRITI                NICOLINA          08/04/1980 EE 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     26 GALLI                     SARA              13/05/1977 BS 34,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     27 DIPASQUALE                ROSARIA           21/04/1976 RG 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     28 CANALE                    SALVATORE         19/04/1971 PA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     29 PEZZOLA                   LAURA             19/05/1984 BS 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     30 CAPONERA                  FRANCESCA RITA    03/02/1983 RC 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     31 BARTOLI                   SARA              25/04/1977 VA 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     32 BELLI                     PATRIZIA          13/10/1973 BS 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     33 GIPPONI                   FEDERICO          23/10/1982 BS 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     34 BIONDO                    SALVATORE         16/07/1980 ME 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     35 DEL BONO                  DANIELA           14/02/1984 BS 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     36 SALVONI                   MARIACRISTINA     02/04/1978 BS 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     37 PIPITONE                  STEFANIA          27/11/1984 TP 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     38 ORIGLIO                   ANGELO            19/07/1972 PA 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     39 MORRONE                   MADDALENA         02/04/1984 CE 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     40 MINARDO                   MICHELE           13/03/1981 RG 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     41 CONFORTO                  GIUSEPPINA        19/05/1977 TP 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     42 BISCARO                   GIOVANNI          27/07/1983 BS 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     43 BELLOTTI                  GIOVANNI          23/05/1970 BS 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     44 PODAVITE                  CLARA             22/02/1983 BS 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     45 COLOMBI                   ROBERTO GIOVANNI  04/05/1977 BS 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     46 GUERRINI                  DANIELE           06/12/1981 BS 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     47 BATTAGLIA                 ANDREA GIUSEPPE   24/02/1971 BS 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     48 COCCO                     LORENZO           22/01/1965 CA 23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     49 SALA                      ALESSANDRO        04/01/1986 BS 22,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     50 BOSIO                     ROSSANA           02/11/1982 BS 22,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     51 LIBRETTI                  MARINO GIOVANNI   04/05/1962 BS 22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     52 BONAVITA                  FABRIZIO          30/05/1984 FG 19

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     53 ARCHETTI                  JURJ GIANLUCA     05/04/1976 BS 19

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 1 GIORDANO                  ROSA              19/07/1952 ME 125,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 2 ANTONETTI                 GIULIANA          01/09/1973 FR 95

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 3 PIANO                     ANTONELLO         15/11/1963 CA 91,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 4 RAIMONDO                  MARIELLA          27/02/1979 EE 89,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 5 ROSSONI                   STEFANIA          07/05/1983 BS 89

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 6 OLIVARI                   ELENA             20/06/1979 BS 88

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 7 MARCHI                    GIOVANNI          27/01/1959 VR 87

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 8 RENNA                     LUCIANA           28/01/1973 SA 87

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. 9 GEROLDI                   ELENA             26/06/1975 BS 82

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.10 GAZZARA                   IRENE             24/02/1975 BS 82

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.11 DOLERA                    PAOLA MARIA ESTER 04/03/1981 BS 78,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.12 QUADRELLI                 MARIA GRAZIA      22/04/1958 BS 74,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.13 BASILE                    ROBERTA           03/08/1975 ME 73,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.14 DELFINO                   RAFFAELLA         02/10/1977 FG 68,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.15 GALLI                     LAURA             04/03/1979 BS 67

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.16 GAVAZZONI                 ALICE             20/07/1983 BS 65,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.17 SPALENZA                  PAOLA             16/07/1984 BS 65,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.18 RECCHIA                   MARIA RACHELE     23/09/1982 BA 64

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.19 APRILINO                  ANNA              01/04/1981 CS 63,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.20 FRESTA                    VALERIA           25/03/1981 CT 59,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.21 COGLIANI                  MARILINA          29/01/1976 NA 58

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.22 BISOGNO                   MASSIMILIANO      18/01/1978 SA 57,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.23 MINGARDI                  CHIARA            12/06/1985 BS 56

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.24 GILLI                     ELENA             01/05/1978 BS 55

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.25 ZOLLI                     GIUSEPPE          31/01/1980 CZ 54,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.26 RAMERA                    ELENA             25/02/1983 BS 53

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.27 LANCINI                   MATTIA            10/06/1980 BS 45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.28 TABITA                    GIACOMO MARIA     12/04/1977 CL 38,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.29 CASANOVA                  ANNALISA          18/03/1982 BS 37

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.30 LE MONACHE                MARCO             22/05/1985 LE 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.31 CIANCIARELLI              FRANCESCO         23/02/1984 BS 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.32 GRAVAGNA                  SERENA LAURA      25/11/1986 CT 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.33 DI GRAZIA                 ANTONELLO         17/04/1983 CT 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.34 MACOBATTI                 SARA              06/03/1979 BS 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.35 GAROFALO                  MARIA             31/01/1981 CZ 32

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.36 LONGO                     FLAVIO            14/03/1973 LE 32

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.37 GIORGI                    ALESSANDRA        08/05/1980 AQ 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.38 GILBERTI                  FLAVIA            03/04/1986 BS 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.39 MARZONI                   LAURA ELISA FELICI 18/12/1978 BS 27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.40 COPPOLA                   MATILDE ROSARIA   18/04/1983 SA 26

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.41 GRILLO                    ALBERTO           13/01/1976 SR 23

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.42 MORANO                    NICOLA MARIA      01/02/1968 CS 19

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  1 MOSCHELLA                 VINCENZO          20/02/1970 ME 123

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  2 ALTOMARE                  ANGELA MARIA      29/12/1972 CS 114

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  3 FALDUTO                   DANIELA           23/03/1972 RC 113

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  4 CASINELLI                 DANIELA LUCREZIA  29/05/1976 TP 109

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  5 PISCITELLI                LUCIANO           10/09/1958 CE 107

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  6 DURANTE                   ANNAMARIA         11/04/1969 SA 99

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  7 ZAMPEDRI                  DANIELA           06/11/1978 BS 98

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  8 AGNOLETTI                 LAURA             17/05/1967 TV 92,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  9 VONELLA                   SALVATORE         11/11/1968 CZ 92

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  10 VEZZOLI                   MARCO             23/06/1976 BS 87,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  11 DE LUCA                   SABINA            08/05/1972 RA 85

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  12 PATERNUOSTO               ANNA RITA         20/05/1981 CE 83

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  13 DE LIBERO                 ALESSANDRO        13/01/1973 BA 80

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  14 PIAZZA                    ETTORE            26/08/1957 EN 77

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  15 SALVA'                    MASSIMO           05/09/1982 CT 75

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  16 RUSSO                     CARLO             13/05/1957 PA 72,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  17 PALERMO                   GIUSEPPE          05/05/1978 CT 71

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  18 PERRICONE                 FRANCESCO         19/10/1976 PA 69,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  19 RACCAGNI                  ANDREA            07/04/1981 BG 69

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  20 MILIOTO                   GIUSEPPE          17/05/1981 AG 61

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  21 ROSSINI                   STEFANO           01/11/1978 BS 58,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  22 NOCITRA                   ANNA PAOLA        01/08/1977 TP 58

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  23 MASCIA                    FARA              19/10/1964 NA 56

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  24 NOCITRA                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  08/05/1971 TP 53,5



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  25 DELFINI                   GRETA             30/01/1978 CR 53

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  26 ALGHISI                   MANUELA           24/10/1976 BS 49,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  27 PAPA                      MARIANNA          19/10/1978 NA 49

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  28 MIRRA                     ANNARITA          19/08/1985 CE 45,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  29 LA SALA                   CLARA             06/10/1981 TP 43,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  30 MORGANTE                  RAFFAELE          24/05/1979 ME 43

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  31 CHIARELLI                 NICOLA            24/05/1980 CS 41

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  32 PLACENTI                  FRANCESCO         12/12/1970 TP 40,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  33 LAMA                      ELEONORA          02/03/1981 BS 38

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  34 AIELLO                    NUNZIA            06/10/1981 CT 37

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  35 MIGLIORE                  CALOGERO          20/11/1972 TP 35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  36 ZARRA                     ROSA              23/03/1984 SA 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  37 FOGLIA                    EFREM ALESSANDRO  14/08/1983 BS 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  38 STEPANCICH                DARIA             06/04/1983 CS 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  39 DIPASQUALE                ROSARIA           21/04/1976 RG 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  40 GIPPONI                   FEDERICO          23/10/1982 BS 32,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  41 LA RUSSA                  DANIELE           09/10/1984 CS 32

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  42 FABIANO                   ANNA              14/09/1979 PR 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  43 SPINELLO                  DANIELE ANTONINO  11/12/1975 ME 28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  44 ZUCCOTTI                  CHIARA GIULIA     16/05/1986 BS 28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  45 BARONCHELLI               CHIARA            12/09/1983 BS 28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  46 PROVESIERO                ANTONIO           18/05/1979 CE 27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  47 CONFORTO                  GIUSEPPINA        19/05/1977 TP 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  48 IANTORNO                  ANTONIO           06/10/1972 CS 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  49 MINARDO                   MICHELE           13/03/1981 RG 25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  50 PARATORE                  LAURA             27/02/1982 CT 22

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  51 BUFFO                     SALVATORE         12/12/1978 LE 22

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  52 NEGRI                     SILVIA            16/09/1984 BS 20,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  53 MARGANI                   CONCETTA          05/03/1965 CL 20

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  54 GANCI                     FEDERICO          01/03/1967 PA 20

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  55 GUZZETTA                  MARIA CRISTINA    21/07/1977 ME 18,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  56 BRANCHI                   MARIA ANGELA      08/02/1970 BS 18,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        1 TAGLIAFERRI               ANNUNZIATA        05/12/1966 BS 139,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        2 MESSINA                   AMELIA            14/03/1974 ME 111,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        3 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 107

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        4 INVERSO                   GAETANA           14/05/1980 NA 98,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        5 CARRO                     LAURA             12/01/1975 BS 95

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        6 STELLARI                  PAOLA             22/12/1980 BS 90

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        7 BARESI                    MIRIAM            01/02/1965 BS 90

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        8 D'URSO                    CRISTINA          18/01/1981 BS 83,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        9 CASTIGNOLA                ELENA             07/09/1977 BS 65

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        10 PERRI                     LETIZIA FRANCESCA 04/04/1967 CS 55

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        11 FAUZIA                    FRANCESCA         11/12/1981 EN 53,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        12 OSTUNI                    DONATELLA         10/07/1976 BA 49

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        13 FRANZELLI                 VALERIA           02/06/1978 BS 46,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        14 DE PONTI                  ENRICA            09/10/1961 BS 43

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        15 MAGRI                     IDA MARIANNA      08/10/1967 BS 33

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        16 BELLIFEMINE               ANNALISA          25/11/1981 BA 27

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        17 MARTINI                   ELISABETTA        16/05/1975 MN 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 SPERANZA                  MANUELA           16/07/1970 AQ 112

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         2 BARISELLI                 MARIA             16/12/1976 BS 95

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         3 COMPARELLI                ELISA             19/09/1976 CR 86,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         4 LANZANI                   RAFFAELLA         18/07/1980 BS 84,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         5 BETTELLI                  ELISA             17/06/1973 BS 83

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         6 DI GIOIA                  MONICA            27/05/1976 BN 82

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         7 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 78

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         8 SCATOLINO                 LUCIANO           01/12/1976 BA 74,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         9 VILLANI                   ANTONELLA         12/02/1975 EN 70,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         10 MESSINA                   AMELIA            14/03/1974 ME 69,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         11 CARRO                     LAURA             12/01/1975 BS 65

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         12 FICCHI                    LUSIANA           31/07/1973 CZ 64,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         13 BUIZZA                    EMANUELA          13/07/1982 BS 63,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         14 QUARESMINI                ENRICO            02/04/1975 BS 63

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         15 D'URSO                    CRISTINA          18/01/1981 BS 62,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         16 INVERSO                   GAETANA           14/05/1980 NA 62,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         17 BERTOCCHI                 MIRIAM            18/02/1980 BS 61

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         18 AZZARO                    ELENA             19/08/1980 RG 61

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         19 D'ELIA                    BRUNA             13/02/1966 UD 57,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         20 GALLI                     CHIARA            19/09/1975 BS 57,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         21 BARESI                    MIRIAM            01/02/1965 BS 56

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         22 MANTOVANI                 FRANCESCO         02/12/1981 BS 54

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         23 CASTIGNOLA                ELENA             07/09/1977 BS 53

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         24 ZANOTTI                   CRISTINA          16/11/1978 BS 51

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         25 PAPA                      PATRIZIA          26/07/1966 EE 48

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         26 FRANZELLI                 VALERIA           02/06/1978 BS 46,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         27 OSTUNI                    DONATELLA         10/07/1976 BA 45

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         28 PALAZZI                   ANDREA            27/03/1973 BS 43,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         29 FAUZIA                    FRANCESCA         11/12/1981 EN 42,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         30 PADERNO                   ELEONORA          05/05/1978 BS 40

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         31 DE PONTI                  ENRICA            09/10/1961 BS 35

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         32 GOGLIONE                  ROSSELLA          04/09/1970 BS 35

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         33 RINALDI                   ISABELLA          26/09/1983 BS 35

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         34 MAGRI                     IDA MARIANNA      08/10/1967 BS 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         35 BONANNO                   ANNALISA          30/01/1985 EE 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         36 ZANARDO                   MANUELA           21/04/1985 BS 30,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         37 GAMMARIELLO               SABRINA           23/04/1977 LE 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         38 MARTINI                   ELISABETTA        16/05/1975 MN 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         39 RIZZA                     MARGHERITA        10/10/1976 KR 23,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 MENASSI                   ELENA             27/09/1973 BS 112,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        2 GALLI                     CHIARA            19/09/1975 BS 90,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        3 BARISELLI                 MARIA             16/12/1976 BS 77

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        4 BETTELLI                  ELISA             17/06/1973 BS 65

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        5 ZANOTTI                   CRISTINA          16/11/1978 BS 51

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        6 ZANARDO                   MANUELA           21/04/1985 BS 36,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        7 RINALDI                   ISABELLA          26/09/1983 BS 35

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        8 PADERNO                   ELEONORA          05/05/1978 BS 34



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        9 GAMMARIELLO               SABRINA           23/04/1977 LE 28

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         1 MENASSI                   ELENA             27/09/1973 BS 100,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         2 BERSINI                   RAFFAELLA         29/06/1969 BS 85,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         3 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 77

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         4 BONASSI                   CARLA GIUSEPPINA  17/03/1973 BS 67

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         5 SARDINI                   ANTONELLA         09/03/1980 BS 65

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         6 BARISELLI                 MARIA             16/12/1976 BS 65

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         7 DI GIOIA                  MONICA            27/05/1976 BN 60

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         8 D'ELIA                    BRUNA             13/02/1966 UD 55,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         9 LANZANI                   RAFFAELLA         18/07/1980 BS 55,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         10 PALAZZI                   ANDREA            27/03/1973 BS 50,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         11 GUSSARINI                 SARA              04/10/1980 BS 47

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         12 PAPA                      PATRIZIA          26/07/1966 EE 45

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         13 BELLANI                   SUSANNA           08/08/1977 BS 43,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         14 GOGLIONE                  ROSSELLA          04/09/1970 BS 35

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         15 MAGRI                     IDA MARIANNA      08/10/1967 BS 33

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         16 DALLA BERNARDINA          FRANCESCA         23/08/1971 BS 28,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         17 RIZZA                     MARGHERITA        10/10/1976 KR 23,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 SCATOLINO                 LUCIANO           01/12/1976 BA 74,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 BATTAGLIA                 ISABELLA          13/08/1976 PA 59,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 SCATOLINO                 LUCIANO           01/12/1976 BA 74,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 BATTAGLIA                 ISABELLA          13/08/1976 PA 59,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 SCATOLINO                 LUCIANO           01/12/1976 BA 74,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          2 BATTAGLIA                 ISABELLA          13/08/1976 PA 59,5


